DATE

Tues. Apr. 01, 2025

Tues. May 06, 2025

Thu.  May 08, 2025

Tues. May 13, 2025

Thu.  May 15, 2025

Fri. May 30, 2025

Name: Jennifer Mortazavi

2025

CALENDAR YEAR

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETING

COUNTY EQUALIZATION BOARD

TIME

11:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:30 AM.

9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

Title: Creek County Clerk

Address: 317 E. Lee, Suite 100

Sapulpa, OK 74066

Phone Number: 918-224-4084
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PLACE OF MEETING

Collins Bldg Conference
317 E. Lee Ballroom Sapulpa

Collins Bldg Conference
317 E. Lee Ballroom Sapulpa

Collins Bldg Conference
317 E. Lee Ballroom Sapulpa

Collins Bldg Conference
317 E. Lee Ballroom Sapulpa

Collins Bldg Conference
317 E. Lee Ballroom Sapulpa

Collins Bldg Conference
317 E. Lee Ballroom Sapulpa



